> CCPSA

Community Commission for
Public Safety and Accountability

001 2024 MEETING CALENDAR

Meeting dates and locations may change.

Please check for updated notices as meeting dates get closer

DATE / TIME

LOCATION

Tuesday, January 9, 2024, 5:30 PM

Overflow Coffee Bar
1449 S Michigan Ave

Thursday, February 15, 2024, 5:30 PM

CCPSA Office
2 N. LaSalle Mezzanine

Thursday, March 21, 2024, 5:30 PM

GEMS World Academy
350 E. South Water

Tuesday, April 9, 2024, 6:00 PM

Women’s Park & Garden
1801 S. Indiana

Tuesday, May 7, 2024, 6:00 PM

IBEW Local 134
2722 S. King Drive

Tuesday, June 18, 2024, 6:00 PM

Harold Washington Library
400 S. State Street

Tuesday, July 9, 2024, 6:00 PM

DePaul University
1 E. Jackson Blvd

Tuesday, August 6, 2024, 6:00 PM

Glessner House
1800 S. Prairie Ave

Tuesday, September 10, 2024, 6:00 PM

Innovations High School
17 N. State Street

Tuesday, October 8, 2024, 6:00 PM

A Safe Haven
618 S. Wabash Ave

Wednesday, November 6, 2024, 6:00 PM

Roosevelt University
430 S. Michigan Ave

Tuesday, December 10, 2024, 6:00 PM

LOCATION Pending




